Order Code Description List Price NJPA Price
Attachment Booms
DBM-C-M 19 Foot Side Fold 30,906$      24,725$
DBM-C-A 21 Foot Side Fold 32,178$      25,742$
DBM-C-D 23 Foot Side Fold 34,955$      27,964$
DBM-C-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle 34,974$      27,979$
Rear Cradle Booms
DBM-C-N 22 Foot Rear Cradle 36,252$      29,002$

includes labor,hydraulic oil, and tire ballast.
Effective 10.01.2017 (A) Page 1 of 6
Order Code Description List Price NJPA Price
3-Point Hitch Booms, STD
RBM-C-V 14 Foot Standard Duty (4,500 lbs or larger tractor) 21,018$      16,814$
RBM-C-W 16 Foot Standard Duty  (6,000 lbs or larger tractor) 21,863$      17,490$
3-Point Hitch Booms, HD
RBM-C-T 17 Foot Heavy Duty (10,500 lbs or larger tractor) 22,083$      17,666$
RBM-C-U 20 Foot Heavy Duty  (11,500 lbs or larger tractor) 23,134$      18,507$
Options for 3-Point Hitch Booms
162 3-Point Boom Mower Install & Set up 825$           660$
41-1065 Cat IV 3-Point hitch adaptor 1,502$        1,202$
Wheel Loader Booms
LBM-C-DD 23 Foot (25,000 lb. or larger loader) 68,860$      55,088$
LBM-C-EE 25 Foot (30,000 lb. or larger loader) 71,455$      57,164$
WBM-C-DD 23 Foot (25,000 lb. or larger loader) (Engine-less model) 51,191$      40,953$
WBM-C-EE 25 Foot (30,000 lb. or larger loader) (Engine-less model) 54,108$      43,286$
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,180$        6,544$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 11,425$      9,140$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 12,123$      9,698$
25-1556 60" Rotary (round dish, grass knives) 12,123$      9,698$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,235$        6,588$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail 13,535$      10,828$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail 13,903$      11,122$
DBF063-H 63" Flail 13,903$      11,122$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Brush Cutter 12,800$      10,240$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 11,032$      8,826$
DBD022-H Ditcher 11,665$      9,332$
DSB042-H 42" Boom Snow Blower, Single Stage 12,971$      10,377$

take all boom heads except the 40" rotary and 42" flail.  Wheel Loader Booms do not include the wheel loader hooks.
Effective 10.01.2017 (A) Page 2 of 6
Order Code Description List Price NJPA Price
Mainframe Attachments
DBM-A-A 21 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 19,680$      15,744$
DBM-A-D 23 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 23,298$      18,638$
DSR060-A 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 10,818$      8,654$
DSR072-A 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 12,025$      9,620$
DSF060-A 60" Side Flail Attachment 15,006$      12,005$
DSF075-A 75" Side Flail Attachment 15,474$      12,379$
DSF090-A 90" Side Flail Attachment 15,915$      12,732$
DSR060-AX 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 10,818$      8,654$
DSR072-AX 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 12,025$      9,620$
DSF060-AX 60" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,006$      12,005$
DSF075-AX 75" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,474$      12,379$
DSF090-AX 90" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,915$      12,732$
Side Rotary Mowers
DSR060-CO 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 22,312$      17,850$
DSR072-CO 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 23,015$      18,412$
Side & Rear Rotary Mowers
DDR120-CO 60" Side and 60" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 41,163$      32,930$
DDR132-CO 72" Side and 60" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 41,929$      33,543$
DDR144-CO 72" Side and 72" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 42,978$      34,382$
Options for Rotary Mowers
163 Factory Authorized Mount - Side Rotary Mowers 4,363$        3,490$
164 Factory Authorized Mount - Side & Rear Rotary Mowers 6,918$        5,534$
201 Front Chain Guards 949$           759$
202 Rear Chain Guards 949$           759$
Heavy Duty Flail Mowers, 3-Point Hitch
DRF090-CE 90" Center Flail Mower 11,617$      9,294$
DRF090-OF 90" Offset Flail Mower 11,617$      9,294$
DRF102-CE 102" Center Flail Mower 12,091$      9,673$
DRF102-OF 102" Offset Flail Mower 12,091$      9,673$
 Heavy Duty Side Flail Mower
DSF060-C 60" Side Mount Flail Mower 21,532$      17,226$
DSF075-C 75" Side Mount Flail Mower 21,988$      17,590$
DSF090-C 90" Side Mount Flail Mower 22,374$      17,899$
ROTARY MOWERS
Note:  Attachments require Dx2 Mainframe or Diamond Attachment Mainframe. Mower heads for boom mower attachments sold separately.  Side
fold boom attachments include boom, cable controls, safety glass, and wheel weights.  Tier 4 tractors may require an actuator, refer to the Tractor-
Mower Configuration document for your specific tractor.

FLAIL MOWERS
Effective 10.01.2017 (A) Page 3 of 6
Order Code Description List Price NJPA Price
DTF222-C 17 Foot - 102" Rear, 60" Left and Right 52,640$      42,112$
DTF252-C 19 Foot - 102" Rear, 75" Left and Right 53,283$      42,626$
DTF282-C 21.5 Foot - 102" Rear, 90" Left and Right 57,291$      45,833$
DTF222-C3 17 Foot - 102" Front, 60" Left and Right 62,318$      49,854$
DTF252-C3 19 Foot - 102" Front, 75" Left and Right 64,532$      51,626$
DTF282-C3 21.5 Foot - 102" Front, 90" Left and Right 66,214$      52,971$
Options For Side Flail and Triple Gang Mowers
165 Factory Authorized Mount - Side Flail Mower 4,363$        3,490$
166 Factory Authorized Mount - Triple Gang Flail Mower 8,905$        7,124$
DTFMOUNT Factory Authorized Mount - Triple Gang Flail Mower (Butterfly) 1,488$        1,190$

Note:  Mounting includes labor, hydraulic oil (if required) and tire ballast.
Effective 10.01.2017 (A) Page 4 of 6
Order Code Description List Price NJPA Price
Excavator Attachments
DER040-C 40" Rotary Excavator Mower (12k lbs or larger excavator) 8,180$        6,544$
DER050-C 50" Rotary Excavator Mower (18k lbs or larger excavator) 13,275$      10,620$
DER060-C 60" Rotary Excavator Mower (28k lbs or larger excavator) 15,066$      12,053$
DER072-C 72" Rotary Excavator Mower (36k lbs or larger excavator) 16,894$      13,515$
FBE036-C 36" Forestry Brush Cutter (15k lbs or larger excavator) 14,123$      11,298$
FBE048-C 48" Forestry Brush Cutter (25k lbs or larger excavator) 19,715$      15,772$
Options For Excavator Attachments
220 Surcharge for Quick Attach Mast 922$           738$
221 48" Forestry Brush Cutter Thumb Tool 1,640$        1,312$
TMC-120 New Holland T4.120 Tier 4B 4WD, 99 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 104,035$    83,228$
TMC-121 New Holland T4.120 Tier 4B 4WD, 99 PTO HP with Diamond 60" HD Side Flail Mower 102,065$    81,652$
TMC-122
New Holland TS6.110 Tier 4B 4WD, 90 PTO HP, Diamond 19' Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Cable
Controls
127,850$    102,280$
TMC-123
New Holland TS6.130 4WD, 105 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head,
Proportional Joystick Controls
154,776$    123,821$
TMC-124
New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary, Proportional
Joystick Controls
160,715$    128,572$
TMC-125
New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 25' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary, Proportional
Joystick Controls
172,295$    137,836$
TMC-201 Massey Ferguson MF4707 2WD Global, 57 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 72,825$      58,260$
TMC-202 Massey Ferguson MF4710 4WD Global, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Flail Mower 86,029$      68,823$
TMC-203
Massey Ferguson MF5710 4WD Global, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 21' Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary
Head, Cable Controls
113,463$    90,770$
TMC-204
Massey Ferguson MF5711SL 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head,
Joystick Controls
152,009$    121,607$
TMC-205 Massey Ferguson MF5713SL 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail and 90" Rear Flail 133,120$    106,496$
TMC-206
Massey Ferguson MF6712 4WD Global, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary
Head, Cable Controls
129,600$    103,680$